Reference

Report No.

Batch NO.
Mfg. Date

Sr.

No.

1 Chloride
Sulfates
Cadmium
Lead
Nickel
Assay

O Ul WN

Certificate of Analysis

Product Name: CALCIUM STEARATE

IH Standards Product Code

KCPL/COA/65/24-25 Mfg. Date

103 Batch QTY

05/05/2024 Expiry Date
Test Specifications

Maximum 0.1%
Maximum 0.3%
Maximum 3 ppm
Maximum 10 ppm
Maximum 5 ppm
NMT 6.4% to 7.4%

CHEMICALS PYT LTD

1SO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED Co.

KCPLCS

05/05/2024

1000 Kgs.

04/05/2029
Result
0.96%
0.2%
2 ppm
08 ppm
4 ppm
7.77%

Report: In the opinion of the undersigned authorities the material complies with IH Specification

Tested By:

Approved By:

Mr. Sanket

Mr. Jayesh Shah QC Head

Storage: To be stored away from sunlight and humid areas.
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