

Certificate of Analysis

Product Name: CALCIUM STEARATE

Reference	IH Standards	Product Code	KCPLCS
Report No.	KCPL/COA/65/24-25	Mfg. Date	05/05/2024
Batch NO.	103	Batch QTY	1000 Kgs.
Mfg. Date	05/05/2024	Expiry Date	04/05/2029

Sr. No.	Test	Specifications	Result
1	Chloride	Maximum 0.1%	0.96%
2	Sulfates	Maximum 0.3%	0.2%
3	Cadmium	Maximum 3 ppm	2 ppm
4	Lead	Maximum 10 ppm	08 ppm
5	Nickel	Maximum 5 ppm	4 ppm
6	Assay	NMT 6.4% to 7.4%	7.77%

Report: In the opinion of the undersigned authorities the material complies with IH Specification

Particulars	Name	Designation	Signature
Tested By:	Mr. Sanket	QC Chemist	Gb-r
Approved By:	Mr. Jayesh Shah	QC Head	Xm

Storage: To be stored away from sunlight and humid areas.

CHEMICALS

I

KRISH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED				
ANTACID BULK DRUG	API			
STEARATES	EXCIPIENTS			
SPECIALITY CHEMICAL	IRON OXIDE COLOR			

H.O & Factory: 2501, G.I.D.C., Sarigam, Gujarat - 396155. INDIA